30. Interkantonale Zuchtschaf-Ausstellungsmarkt 16./17. Marz 2024 Sachseln

WAS Jung - Miss

1. Rang Katlg.
2. Rang Katlg.
3. Rang Katlg.

WAS Miss

1. Rang Katlg.
2. Rang Katlg.
3. Rang Katlg.

WAS Mister
1. Rang Katlg.
2. Rang Katlg.
3. Rang Katlg.

BFS Miss

1.Rang Katlg.
2.Rang Katlg.
3.Rang Katlg.

BFS Mister
1.Rang Katlg.
2.Rang Katlg.
3.Rang Katlg.

SBS Miss

1. Rang Katlg.
2. Rang Katlg.
3. Rang Katlg.

SBS Mister
1.Rang Katlg.
2.Rang Katlg.
3.Rang Katlg.

295
281
240

330
336
386

112
99
70

491
457
475

407
404
401

713
580
664

523
527
548

Rangliste Miss- und Misterwahlen

1996.7744 CW
2043.8568 BZ
1995.9015 VAR

2030.5327 WI
2003.4940 MU

1765.3585 ZUG

1916.2044 WOR

1689.6470 WI
20261221 BUG

1935.9220 EL
1984.6947 EL
2037.2783 WG

2018.6084 LU
1935.9280 EL
1745.5090 EL

1863.2330 OW
1827.7649 UET
2040.8999 BU

2055.8634 PR
18277614 UET
1939.4209 PR

Salzgeber Jan, Parpan
Loretz Josef & Tobias, Silenen
Buschor Othmar jun, Wald

Henzen Koni, Wilen
Baumann Remo, Schattdorf
Reichmuth Martin, Zug

Sennhauser Sepp & Dominik, Wald
Buschor Othmar jun., Wald
Baumann Remo, Schattdorf

Felder Guido, Schipfheim
Zemp Armin, Flihli LU
Distel Bruno, Doppleschwand

Dorig Leonhard & Daniel, Sevelen
Felder Guido, Schipfheim
Zemp Armin, Fluhli LU

Fenk Simon & Peter, Kagiswil
Duss Christian, Faulensee
Wenker Frédéric, La Roche FR

Raboud Familie, Pont-la-Ville
Reynaud Ludovic, Essert FR
Wenker Frédéric, La Roche FR



